B-Latch: designed and made by Bonaiti of Italy
Designed to be noticed....created to last.
Magnetic Power
BL001
Magnetic latch with no
visible striker plate
BL004
The first magnetic latch

• BL003SC - Satin Chrome
• BL003PB - Polished Brass
Order Codes:
No striker lip
to catch clothes on
Ideally priced for projects
Tested to 400,000 cycles
Bellevue Imports Pty Ltd  Ph:1300 369 395 - info@bellevueimports.com.au - www.BellevueImports.com.au
Architectural Magnetic Door Latches by Bonaiti of Italy.....Be Inspired
Page 4
No Protruding Latch Tongue to Catch Your Clothes On: Practical and Convenient
Bellevue Imports Pty Ltd  Ph:1300 369 395 - info@bellevueimports.com.au - www.BellevueImports.com.au
Architectural Magnetic Door Latches by Bonaiti of Italy.....Be Inspired
Page 5
Patented Magnetic Tube Privacy Latch
• BL002CR - Polished Chrome
• BL002SC - Satin Chrome
• BL002PB - Polished Brass
Rebate Kit
• BL003CR - Polished Chrome
• BL003SR - Satin Chrome
• BL003PB - Polished Brass
Order Codes:
Magnetic Privacy Latch Quick Facts:
B 90
A